GRACO

-t

KO
00

KO

3325598

=
S .

ME Xl

[=]
=

ol

[=}

=2

Foliet FA0A AE0l SXEN UAsLICH.

J
iy

RO
o)
J
ot

o0
oF
oll

Hr

180

0

X
o

ExactaBlend AGP 122 Z2¢cH0

P l=E=
oS T

2] 29

Xr&= OF
S =

H

C

"

=
=2

IA_I

o

INES

o N w—

o=
PROVEN QUALITY. LEADING TECHNOLOGY.

- o = o

NX K= /\-lDZIA_|2| o=

32
y =2 O
dWAL.

@} ExactaBlend AGP D=2 Z2¢2H0|

(=)

Tl
2|
=

o

WS o H




Iy
]
I3
0Q
X

2t A9 A
A 2 dHA ==2 ExactaBlend AGP 1= =2¢2HO0l
& oldg HHl, 48 -z dENE HFXLoAAL .
=Xt
=~ I 2
SXH 2
= 3
ctOlE Bt , 24R824 . . . . . . . . . .. 3
N g dA, 24R935 . . .. L L 4
28 ol Hd=el, 24R777 . . . L L L. 6
USB JIE, 24R936 . . . . . . . . . . .. 7
MAE INIE, 247091 . . . . . . . . . .. 8
- = 9
USB JIE, 24R936 . . . . . . . . . . .. 9
=Mooz ... ... 10
B ..o 12
ctOIE Etsl, 24R824 . . . . . . . . . .. 12
N dg dd, 24R935 . . . L L L L 13
S A 2E ... 15
USB JIE, 24R936 . . . . . . . . . . .. 16
MHAH IIE, 241091 . . . . . . oL 17
Graco Standard Warranty . . . . . . . . . .. 18
Graco Information . . . . . . . . ... ... 18

3325598



&x

& X
ctOlE Erl , 24R824 4 OIS BE

1. ExactaBlend AGP 112 2cli0l& O|HE &H|,
A -AES HHAS S8 EXE £#oIAAL .

2. M SdI0oIEE D&¥EGts =8 HEE HMIAEU

Cf .
S yxsY 2E £ HE %
AN . @

JIH a0t 2
2% HMHGHA Ot

0z 0z

)

5. clOIE EtRUAM SH KO 25 (FCM) ol /}=
ZE 50X AHOol=S AZELICH.

3. cHOIE Et? Edizls & 08
HES 24ft-1b(33Nem) E32 XLICH.

35325598 3



&x/

N HY MA . 24R935 6. MAZ SeH20) HESLICH.
1.
2.
7. EHAS HIOIA BB FHI| AS2HH LAEL
Ch. 2EE 5.1ft-Ib(6.9Nn) 32 ZALICH.
VY /J )|
b1 |
1]
|
v |||
8. l |

HAS S &8 HZ OHAEN SELICH.
5

ft-1b(6.9Nen) E32 ZALICH,

4. 3J| Xt €S A0S “JIB” cl0IE0l HEAl
= X diEg AHol= é%/ﬁ%&laml ZSLIO .

5. 82 WMt M dIE AHol=S HXIELICH. EXIE
3| A& 2 HMI| cetelsS [Met Ut

3325598



10. “J1BA” ¢clO0I=20l EAIE OIS

QA0 HZELICH.

11. “J1BB” dI0I=0l HEAIE A0l

of HZELICH.

35325598

1§
o

mg

mio

50
i

. UAZdIor 28
A e dAN s8s 243U,

&x

o2 NE UK MHE ZHELIC. HA
Ol HSEI0f MAD BHSEYSS AZEOR
LEEFRLICH

1] .-

CAPZES ZetE Jdte =0I0A XFot =g
LICH JIHDEE E8S oAE W Zetel ARt

TEELICH.

CJIEH St E A0 Tioll 14 ~ 17 HHIE Bt=§

LICH.




&x/

X 30l ({AI=22| . 24R777 5. WE = 2loig 2 ojMs2l A0 SXEU .
’ QE NgS X0 $5S YN

1. ExactaBlend AGP 12 Z2cH0l& 0O|¥E HH|
HdY -3 49N B3 EXE EHIAAIL .

6 3305598



USB JIE , 24R936

1.

ExactaBlend AGP 1= 2c2i0/& O|HE HHI
HE -3 48N B2 EXE F!IIYAL .

’

USB 2= &J| 22 M SHH HEEELICH.
EEE 2.6ft-Ib(3.5Nem) E2 =2 =YLICH.

A I o

SHMAIL .

SOl CHEE REMIE LHE
ciold Ol :

II—H

o

4. CAN A0S |H HMAH 25 (FCM) ol &

Q)

~

=2
[—
A

0324112 09713 4 El=|

HYEE USB 20
CEE AZELICH.
ALt €xd 371
ZLICH.

HZBELICH. CAN AHO0I==S
== [ct CAN 3 0I== bH
sS4

!
2 XMI| = Met
© B EH

©OMmy]s

&x

ZELICH.

xactaBlend AGP 112

E
Y-S HYNES

o

[-]

[+]

et

35325598



&x/

MAHE JIE, 247091

1. HAHE 20 FEHSLICH. LIAIMUIE S2¢
2o LIARSE 2t E BSUTH. AU
21ft-1b(29Nem) E3= = LICH.

SOAX HEE DFHAIIX EeH
S0 2l = ASLICH. HAH IIEE £XI6t
= ABEL S50 LEGHYAL .

4. JIHE WEULCH.

8 3305598



—

N ==
S

USB JI1E

USB BI2cl &XIE USB 2
LEEHEFLICE .
HAIE 2 LtEHELICH.

EH OtOl
20|

20l

24R936

=0 &otH OM =t
22t 225

OE04TE 1055 1 |

GRACO

&S Cold

Ol M= @/, A2, SH HIE, &N dls, 82
S Y HE A HE B 259 3E2d EHE U
EHRLICH. 2= s=22 2tigte 2208 (kg)
©SZ HAEUL . E2= 5x 22H2=2 JISELL .
&0 : OOIH= AIAEO0l "0K"( &ol) AEHol US
et daHe s 28 ZH S0 JISEUCH

Jer:15W201
10.001
/2013 13:18

Time  Target_Ratio Actual_Ratio Average Flow Rate PUMP_A: Total_Dispensed PUMP_B: Total_Dispensed

642013 11:12:30 12.3 o a
bfaf 2003 1LF5IS 13.3 0 945
6/4/2013 11:32:30 13.3 0 839
/42013 11:22:35 13.3 o 996
Gfaf 2013 113540 13.3 0 o
B/l 2013 113545 133 o o
6/4/2013 11:32:50 133 0 0
6/4/2013 11:13:18 133 o a

AZEO0 OIOIA

O W= D10 &M AXE 2ZEN

2908 364.2¢
9095 EL
2311 36472
2912.75 36
2913.75 360
2913.75 36
2913.75 362
2913.75 36

FE I
Ol Mg Em, Al2t, 27 /0|HE DE Y
AEHE UHENYLICH . P& A2 & ExactaBlend
1z 2d01E 0|¥y &HHl, 88 -3 88AH W
M 2F ZEES FIGIYAIL
2D o M L0l 08l 0S8 2ts JEUC
0" - 2F /OIHIED MALUSLICH.
“1" - DIt 2B /OIHMES SHOIHMSLIC
AEX E010] 2R ASLITH.
2" - AZBXIt @7 /OIHMEES SHOIMSLIC
B Lo
1 Error_Log
2 |S/N:FFFFFFFF
3 Software_Part_Number:15W201
4 Software_Version:1.10.001
5 6/4/2013 13:18
6
7 |Date Time Errorf/Event --
8 6/4/2013 11:26:29 EMMO 2
9 6/4/2013 11:26:46 ELMO 2
10 6/4/2013 11:26:46 EBDX 2
11 6/4/2013 11:26:46 E9DO 2
12 6/4/2013 11:27:12 EGCG 2
13 6/4/2013 11:27:13 EGB3 2
14 6/4/2013 11:27:13 EGA9 2
15 6/4/2013 11:27:15 EGAA 2
16 6/4/2013 11:27:16 EGBA 2
17 6/4/2013 11:27:20 EGA9 2

35325598

2, Al2H, 28 HSE LIEELUCH.
F0: 0 Y2 OH22E 2012t “0" 22 83E
Het BEE ZAIELICH.
A B c D

1 Software

2 5/MN:FFFFFFFF

3 Software_Part Number:15W201

4 Software_Version:1.10.001

5 6/4/2013 13:18

6

7 Date Time Node: Software_Version:

3 |00/00/2000 0:00:00 160599 1.02.186

9 |00/00/2000 0:00:00 160275 1.02.189

10 |00/00/2000 0:00:02 16V205 1.01.012



=M oHZ

= Ml ol &

(S

P b PS

H& = =2lotJl M0l ExactaBlend AGP

=
=
2 2201 0/US |, HF-NS HYA
2

291 BIE HEUAL .

2HE ol Mz ot
2H0IE Et)
JIHE MS HEl HAISOl =4, | HRE 012 E= Jo/S . LR T
Mok NHO| EHHOZ 2o HOIZS DHGHIAIR .
OIXI LI,
2HOIE A8 2ZULIC 2HOIE A8 DATHIAIR .
H oY A
MM BEBET 2ELICH, M2 AN SE0I DNOIA 24 | S8 12 0S50 H 2 WA
SEIX AUBLIC . SHE SHITUAR .
MADE BHEN BT UYS | L2t UAE SHHE HIHA
LICH, MAHE EFOYAL .
2ol MEEQ U2 =2 RO | MAJ BHEE ONX 22AE
gxesunt LEUAIL
ZRE oY = Ao OIS0l 12 & A=K 2015k LE
HOISS DHGHAI2
dAN 2 SAHE DHTHYAL
UsB 31E
S 401 USB SH0I LEILIX | Z2E o2 £= 30/ HOIE0] A Z =T 201511 L
SLICH, HOIZS DHGHAIR
GCA PHE AU . GCA PHES DHGAAIL .
10 3525598



=X oHZ

35325598 11



a

1t
Oy

= I
T 0O

ctOlE EtH , 24R824

g 1: clOIE B

q2X RS a9 =&
1 -— BRACKET, tower, light, 30mm 1
2 127187 LIGHT, tower, 30mm, red / green / alarm 1
3 127184 HARNESS, m12xm12 1
— WY HIECE AEE + SZL/IC).
12

3325598



A dlig 8N, 24R935

109

1t

By

101 103, 101
105
102 103,
105
J8 20 H d¥E 8-
ax | &9 =&
101 — BRACKET, sensor, level, catalyst 1
102 — BRACKET, sensor, low/empty 2
103 -— WASHER, lock, 1/4 6
104 — SCREW, cap, socket head, 1/4-20x5/8 2
105 —-—= SCREW, socket head, M6-1x16mm 4
106 122716 SENSOR, inductive, mi12 2
107 127140 COLLAR, clamp, 1-3/8 id, 2piece 1
108 127141 COLLAR, clamp, 1 id, 2piece 1
109 127137 HARNESS, splitter, m12, 5pin 1
110 126520 CONNECTOR, splitter, m12 1

— HWE BELE AEE + AZLICH.

35325598

13



1t
Oy

HL
02

Job

HOl

Of

g=cl, 24R777

208,
210,

p .
I‘Q

q 7]

4 IS

212 % AN

206
220
8 3. 23 =0l
B2x |2 &9 2t
201 — MODULE, ratio check, 1
204 127071 FITTING, flareless, 1/2 npt x 1/2 tube 1
206 127070 FITTING, flareless, 1/4 npt x 1/4 tube 1
208 126691 CLAMP, 1/2 in. od hose 3
209 126682 CLAMP, 1/4 in. od hose 3
210 — SCREW, cap, socket head, 1/4-20x3/4 12
211 122643 NUT, rail 12
212 16V586 TUBE, ratio, base, inlet 1
213 127102 FITTING, flareless, 1/2 tube x 1/2 tube 1
214 16V587 TUBE, ratio, base, outlet, 1/2 1
215 16V588 TUBE, ratio, catalyst, inlet, 1/4 1
216 127103 FITTING, flareless, 1/4 tube x 1/4 tube 1
217 16V589 TUBE, ratio, outlet, 1/4 1
218 16V356 PIN, restrictor, #1, 0.094 in. 1
219 16V357 PIN, restrictor, #3, 0.102 in. 1
220 16V359 PIN, restrictor, #2, 0.098 in. 1

—— N BHSOZ NS + LSLICH.

14

3325598



1t

By

58 &80l B=
305 /\
N - )g@\
/
g 304 A\
AN
(7
s (D
y
306
307
/N oI LAl 2=RE
HI2AAISL .
309 A\
8 4. 23 8ol 2=
ax |23 g9 =&
301 215622 VALVE, ball 2
302 217562 LEVER, valve 1
303 104984 FITTING, tee, pipe 2
304 127070 FITTING, flareless, 1/4 npt x 1/4 tube 1
305 127051 FITTING, flareless, 1/4 npt x 1/2 tube 1
306 112941 GAUGE, pressure, fluid 2
307 16V360 HOUSING, restrictor, 1/4 npt 2
309 512135 NOZZLE, extrusion 2
3325598 15



1t
Oy

USB I|E, 24R936

401,
402
i
‘ —
| 403
// 404
_A1
& 5. USB JIE
qExX | ES A9 =&
401 247005 MODULE, GCA, cube 1
402 | —- SCREW, socket head, 10-32x0.75 4
403 167072 ADAPTER, cable, CAN, IS to non IS 1
404 120952 CABLE, CAN, female / female 4.0 meter 1
405 16V853 SOFTWARE, GCA 1
16

3325598



NAE IIE, 24T091

/N UAMHOIS 22 259 LA BERIE BIELICH

/A 30ft-1b(40Nen) E32 =
/3 21ft-Ip(2oNen) E32 X0

>

Ol& Al

ie

o o

>

I/\l

505

a8 6: JHAH JIE

1t

By

H3x |BE d43 k=i
501 | — BRACKET, caster 4
502 | —- BOLT, carriage, M10—1.5x30mm 8
503 | — NUT, hex, flange, serrated, M10-1.5 8
504 | —- SCREW, machine, hex, M10-1.5x25mm 4
505 | —- CASTER, swivel, brake 4
506 | — SCREW, cap, hex head, M8-1.25x16mm 16
-— NE HECE AEE + YSLICH.

3325598

17



Graco Standard Warranty

Graco warrants all equipment referenced in this document which is manufactured by Graco and bearing its name to be free from
defects in material and workmanship on the date of sale to the original purchaser for use. With the exception of any special,
extended, or limited warranty published by Graco, Graco will, for a period of twelve months from the date of sale, repair or
replace any part of the equipment determined by Graco to be defective. This warranty applies only when the equipment is installed,
operated and maintained in accordance with Graco’ s written recommendations.

This warranty does not cover, and Graco shall not be liable for general wear and tear, or any malfunction, damage or wear caused
by faulty installation, misapplication, abrasion, corrosion, inadequate or improper maintenance, negligence, accident, tampering,
or substitution of non—-Graco component parts. Nor shall Graco be liable for malfunction, damage or wear caused by the
incompatibility of Graco equipment with structures, accessories, equipment or materials not supplied by Graco, or the improper
design, manufacture, installation, operation or maintenance of structures, accessories, equipment or materials not supplied by
Graco.

This warranty is conditioned upon the prepaid return of the equipment claimed to be defective to an authorized Graco distributor
for verification of the claimed defect. |f the claimed defect is verified, Graco will repair or replace free of charge any
defective parts. The equipment will be returned to the original purchaser transportation prepaid. |f inspection of the equipment
does not disclose any defect in material or workmanship, repairs will be made at a reasonable charge, which charges may include
the costs of parts, labor, and transportation.

THIS WARRANTY IS EXCLUSIVE, AND IS IN LIEU OF ANY OTHER WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO WARRANTY OF
MERCHANTABILITY OR WARRANTY OF FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

Graco’ s sole obligation and buyer’ s sole remedy for any breach of warranty shall be as set forth above. The buyer agrees that
no other remedy (including, but not limited to, incidental or consequential damages for lost profits, lost sales, injury to person
or property, or any other incidental or consequential loss) shall be available. Any action for breach of warranty must be brought
within two (2) years of the date of sale.

GRACO MAKES NO WARRANTY, AND DISCLAIMS ALL IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE, IN
CONNECTION WITH ACCESSORIES, EQUIPMENT, MATERIALS OR COMPONENTS SOLD BUT NOT MANUFACTURED BY GRACO. These items sold, but not
manufactured by Graco (such as electric motors, switches, hose, etc.), are subject to the warranty, if any, of their manufacturer.
Graco will provide purchaser with reasonable assistance in making any claim for breach of these warranties.

In no event will Graco be liable for indirect, incidental, special or consequential damages resulting from Graco supplying
equipment hereunder, or the furnishing, performance, or use of any products or other goods sold hereto, whether due to a breach
of contract, breach of warranty, the negligence of Graco, or otherwise.

Graco Information

For the latest information about Graco products, visit www.graco.com.

TO PLACE AN ORDER, contact your Graco distributor or call to identify the nearest distributor.
Phone: 612-623-6921 or Toll Free: 1-800-746-1334 Fax: 330-966-3006

All written and visual oata contained in this aocument reflects the latest proauct information available at the time of publication.
Graco reserves the right to make changes at any time without notice.

For patent information, see www.graco.com/patents.
Heff XI&Q YA | This manual contains Korean. MM 332453

Graco Headquarters: Minneapolis
International Offices: Belgium, China, Japan, Korea

GRACO INC. AND SUBSIDIARIES e P.0. BOX 1441  MINNEAPOLIS MN 55440-1441 * USA

Copyright 2013, Graco Inc. All Graco manufacturing locations are registered to 1SO 9001.
WWW. graco.com
Revised June 2013



	관련 설명서
	목차
	설치
	라이트 타워, 24R824
	저 레벨 센서, 24R935
	보정 확인 어셈블리, 24R777
	USB 키트, 24R936
	캐스터 키트, 24T091

	작동
	USB 키트, 24R936

	문제 해결
	부품
	라이트 타워, 24R824
	저 레벨 센서, 24R935
	보정 확인 모듈
	USB 키트, 24R936
	캐스터 키트, 24T091

	Graco Standard Warranty
	Graco Information

